
               CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- NURSERY, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

S.N NAME OF THE BOOKS SUBJECT PUBLISHERS RATE COPY LIST 

1 My First book of Alphabet English Cloud 9 Publication   English-Four line -100pg-2 

2 Two in one A English & Hindi Rhymes Cloud 9 Publication     
3 Numbers book 1-100 Maths Cloud 9 Publication   Maths-Square line -100pg-2 

4 v{kj Kku Hindi Cloud 9 Publication   Hindi-Single line-100pg-2 

5 Picture world A GK Cloud 9 Publication     
6 Colours with Activity A Colouring Cloud 9 Publication   Separate notebook for all subjects 

  TOTAL BOOKS = 6       (all copies primium size copy) 

                        CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- KGI , BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

S.N NAME OF THE BOOKS SUBJECT PUBLISHERS RATE COPY LIST 

1 English Pre-primer English  Cloud 9 Publication   English-Four line -100pg-2 

2 Two in one B English & Hindi Rhymes Cloud 9 Publication     
3 Mathematics Pre-Primer Numbers Cloud 9 Publication   Maths-Square line -100pg-2 

4  'kCn Kku Hindi Cloud 9 Publication   Hindi-Single line-100pg-2 

5 Picture word B GK Cloud 9 Publication   GK- Four line- 150pg-1 
6 Colours with Activity B Colouring Cloud 9 Publication   Separate notebook for all subjects 

  TOTAL BOOKS = 6       (all copies primium size copy) 

                          CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- KGII , BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

S.N NAME OF THE BOOKS SUBJECT PUBLISHERS RATE COPY LIST 

1 English primer English Cloud 9 Publication   English-Four line -100pg-2 

2 Cursive Wriring Capital and Small letters English Writing Cloud 9 Publication     

3 Two in one C English & Hindi Rhymes Cloud 9 Publication     

4 Mathematics primer Maths Cloud 9 Publication   Maths-Square line -100pg-2 

5 Loj Kku Hindi  Cloud 9 Publication   Hindi-Single line-100pg-2 

6 Pictures world C GK Cloud 9 Publication   GK- Four line- 150pg-1 

7 Colours with Activity C Colouring Cloud 9 Publication   Separate notebook for all subjects 

  TOTAL BOOKS = 7                                  (all copies primium size copy) 

 

 

 



CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- I, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023)   

S.N. Name of the books Subject Publishers Copy list 

1 My Amazing Semester Class - 1 - Term-1 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep Four line- 100pg-8 

2 My Amazing Semester Class - 1 - Term-2 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep Square line-100pg-4 

3 Glimpses of English Grammar English Grammar Trend Settres Single line-100pg-4 

4 The Concept of Writing  Cursive Writing  English Cursive 
Devsiddh 

Publication 
Drawing copy-50pg-1 

5 English Conversation English Conversation Teresian Computer-100pg-2 

6 Amodini-As Per NEP Hindi Friends Publications 
Three in one rough 

copy-1 

7 Anupam Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakran Maven India GK copy-100pg-1 

8 Meri Sulekhini -1 Hindi Sulekh 
Versatile 

Publications 
Moral Copy-100pg-1 

9 Abiding Values Moral Science Kriston Test copy -50pg-4 

10 My Art Book-1 Art & Craft Navdeep   

11 Touch Ped Prime ver 2.1 Computer Orange   

  Total Books = 11       

 

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- II, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-23) 

S.N. Name of the books Subject Publishers Copy list 

1 My Amazing Semester Class - 2 - Term-1 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep Four line- 100pg-8 

2 My Amazing Semester Class - 2 - Term-2 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep Square line-100pg-4 

3 Glimpses of English Grammar English Grammar Trend Settres Single line-100pg-4 

4 The Concept of Writing  Cursive Writing  English Cursive Devsiddh Publication Drawing copy-50pg-1 

5 Let's Speak English - 2 English Conversation Teresian Computer-100pg-2 

6 Amodini- As Per NEP Hindi Friends Publications Three in one rough copy-1 

7 Anupam Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakran Maven India GK copy-100pg-1 

8 Meri Sulekhini - 2 Hindi Sulekh Vesatile Publications Moral Copy-100pg-1 

9 Abiding Values Moral Science Kriston Test copy -50pg-4 

10 My Art Book Art & Craft Navdeep   

11 Touch Ped Prime ver 2.1 Computer Orange   

  Total Books = 11       

 

 



 

 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- III, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

 

S.N. Name of the books Subject Publishers Copy list 

1 My Amazing Semester Class - 3 - Term-1 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep English long copy-150-2 

2 My Amazing Semester Class - 3 - Term-2 Eng/Maths/Evs/G.K. Navdeep Maths long copy-100-2 

3 Maven's English grammar -An activity bases English Grammar Maven Hindi long copy-100-2 

4 Let's Speak English - 3 English Conversation Devsiddh Publication EVS long copy-150-2 

5 The Concept of Writing  Cursive Writing English Cursive Devsiddh Publication Drawing-50-1 

6 Amodini- As Per NEP Hindi Friends Publications English Grammar-150-1 

7 Anupam Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakran Maven India Computer-100-2 

8 Meri Sulekhini - 3 Hindi Sulekh Vesatile Publications M.Sci-50-1 

9 Abiding Values Moral Science Kriston Test copy -50pg-4 

10 My Art Book -3 Art & Craft Navdeep 
 

11 Touch Ped Prime ver 2.1 Computer Orange 
 

 
Total Books = 11 

   
 

 

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- IV, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023)   

S.N. Name of the books Subject Publishers Copy list 

1 New English Junction Course book 4 English Orient Blackswan English long copy-150-2 

2 Maven's English grammar-An activity bases English Grammar Maven Maths long copy-100-2 

3 Let's Speak English - 4 English Conversation Devsiddh Publication Hindi long copy-100-2 

4 The Concept of Writing  Cursive Writing  English Cursive Devsiddh Publication Science long copy-100-2 

5 The Earth (Environmental Studies) EVS Redeemer Pub Drawing-50-1 

6 Insight into Mathematics  Mathematics Trinity Computer-100-2 

7 Amodini-As Per NEP Hindi Frined Publication M.Sci-100-1 

8 Anupam Hindi Vyakran Hindi Vyakran Maven India Social Studies-100-2 

9 Meri Sulekhini - 4 Hindi Sulekh Vesatile Publications Test copy -50pg-5 

10 Abiding Values Moral Science Kriston   

11 Wings of Knowledge General Knowledge Think well Edu   

12 My Art Book -4 Art & Craft Navdeep   

13 Touch Ped Prime ver 2.1 Computer Orange   

  Total Books = 13       

 

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- V, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023)   

S.N. Name of the books Subject Publishers Copy list 

1 New English Junction Course book 5 English Orient Blackswan English long copy-150-2 

2 Maven's English grammar-An activity bases English Grammar Maven Maths long copy-100-2 

3 Let's Speak English - 5 English Conversation Devsiddh Publication Hindi long copy-100-2 

4 The Concept of Writing  Cursive Writing  English Cursive Devsiddh Publication Science long copy-100-2 

5 The Earth (Environmental Studies) EVS Redeemer Pub Drawing-50-1 

6 Insight into Mathematics  Mathematics Trinity Computer-100-2 

7 Amodini-As Per NEP Hindi Frined Publication M.Sci-100-1 

8 Anupam Hindi Vyakran Hindi Vyakran Maven India Social Studies-100-2 

9 Meri Sulekhini - 5 Hindi Sulekh Vesatile Publications Test copy -50pg-5 

10 Abiding Values Moral Science Kriston   

11 Wings of Knowledge General Knowledge Think well Edu   

12 My Art Book-5 Art & Craft Navdeep   

13 Touch Ped Prime ver 2.1 Computer Orange   

  Total Books = 13       

 

 



 

  

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- VI, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

  

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS Copy list 

1 English English Spring-CB- Revised Aligned With NEP 6 HeadWord MCB long copy-200-1 

2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 6 Think well Edu Maths long copy-250-1 

3 Hindi Basant  1 NCERT Hindi long copy-200-1 

4 Hindi - Vyakran Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakran 6 Trinity Science Practical -200-2 

5 Sanskrit Ruchira 1 NCERT Drawing-50-1 

6 Science Science & Technology  6 NCERT English Grammar-150-1 

7 Mathematics Mathematics 6 NCERT Computer-200-1 

8 Social Science Social and Political life 1 6 NCERT M.Sci-100-1 

9 Social Science Our Past 1 6 NCERT Social Science-200-3 

10 Social Science Our Habitat Book 6 NCERT Sanskri long copy-200-1 

11 Social Science My Amazing Map 6 Navdeep Test copy -50pg-5 

12 Computer Smart Click-Edutainment 6 
Friends 

Publications   

13 Moral Science Abiding Values 6 Kriston   

14 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art  6 Navdeep   

15 G.K. Wings of Knowledge 6 Think well Edu   

TOTAL BOOKS = 15   
 



 

 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- VII, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS Copy list 

1 English English Spring-CB- RevisedAligned With NEP 7 HeadWord MCB long copy-200-1 

2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 7 Think well Edu Maths long copy-250-1 

3 Hindi Basant  2 NCERT Hindi long copy-200-1 

4 Hindi - Vyakran Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakran 7 Trinity Science Practical -200-2 

5 Sanskrit Ruchira 2 NCERT Drawing-50-1 

6 Science Science & Technology  7 NCERT English Grammar-150-1 

7 Mathematics Mathematics 7 NCERT Computer-200-1 

8 Social Science Social and Political Life 2 7 NCERT M.Sci-100-1 

9 Social Science Our Past 2 7 NCERT Social Science-200-3 

10 Social Science Our Environment 7 NCERT Sanskri long copy-200-1 

11 Social Science My Amazing Map 7 Navdeep Test copy -50pg-5 

12 Computer Smart Click-Edutainment 7 
Friends 

Publications 
  

13 Moral Science Abiding Values 7 Kriston   

14 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art  7 Navdeep   

15 G.K. Wings of Knowledge 7 Think well Edu   

TOTAL BOOKS = 15 
 

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- VIII, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS Copy list 

1 English 
English Spring-CB- RevisedAligned With 

NEP 
8 HeadWord MCB long copy-200-1 

2 English-Grammar Grammar Tools 8 Think well Edu Maths long copy-250-1 

3 Hindi Basant  3 NCERT Hindi long copy-200-1 

4 Hindi - Vyakran Gyan Sudha Hindi Vyakran 8 Trinity Science Practical -200-2 

5 Sanskrit Ruchira 3 NCERT Drawing-50-1 

6 Science Science & Technology  8 NCERT English Grammar-150-1 

7 Mathematics Mathematics 8 NCERT Computer-200-1 

8 Social Science Social and Political Life 3 8 NCERT M.Sci-100-1 

9 Social Science Our Past 3 8 NCERT Social Science-200-3 

10 Social Science Resource and Development 8 NCERT Sanskri long copy-200-1 

11 Social Science My Amazing Map 8 Navdeep Test copy -50pg-5 

12 Computer Smart Click-Edutainment 8 
Friends 

Publications 
  

13 Moral Science Abiding Values 8 Kriston 
 

14 Art Craft My Amazing book of Art  8 Navdeep 
 

15 G.K. Wings of Knowledge 8 Think well Edu 
 

TOTAL BOOKS = 15 
 

 

 



 

 

 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- IX, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS COPY LIST 

1 English Beehive 9 NCERT MCB long copy-200-2 

2 English Moments 9 NCERT Maths long copy-200-1 

3 Hindi Kshitij Part I  9 NCERT Hindi long copy-250-1 

4 Hindi Kritika Part I 9 NCERT Science Register -300-2 

5 Hindi Vyakran Manika Hindi Vyakran 9 New Saraswati 

House 

Computer long copy-200-1 

6 Maths Mathematics  9 NCERT Social Science-200-4 

7 Maths - Activity  Activities inMathematics 9  Sacred  Science Practical Record0-150-

1 

8 Science Science & Technology 9 NCERT Maths Practical Record-100-1 

9 Science - Activity Science Lab Manual,-Phy,Che,Bio 9  Sacred  Test copy -50pg-5 

10 Social Science Soci. Sci History  9 NCERT   

11 Social Science Soci. Sci Geography  9 NCERT   

12 Social Science Soci. Sci Economics  9 NCERT   

13 Social Science Soci Sci Politics  9 NCERT   

14 Computer  Fastrack Computer Applications (Code 

No.165) According to Revised Syllabus 
9 Gur Das Kapur & Sons   

15 Moral Science Abiding Values 9 Kriston   

16 G.K. Fact Finder 9 Trend  Setter   

TOTAL BOOKS = 16   



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- X, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS COPY LIST 

1 English First Flight  Literature Reader 10 CBSE MCB long copy-200-2 

2 English 
Footprints without feet Supplymentary 

Reaader 
10 CBSE Maths long copy-200-1 

3 English Words and Expressions Work Book 10 CBSE Science Register -300-2 

4 Hindi Kshitij Part II  10 NCERT Computer long copy-200-1 

5 Hindi Kritika Part II  10 NCERT Social Science-200-4 

6 Hindi Vyakran Hindi Vyakran Nidhi 10 
New Saraswati 

House 
Science Practical Record0-150-1 

7 Maths Mathematics  10 NCERT Maths Practical Record-100-1 

8 Maths - Activity  Activities inMathematics  10 Sacred  Test copy -50pg-5 

9 Science Science & Technology 10 NCERT   

10 Science - Activity Science Lab Manual-Phy,Che,Bio 10 Sacred    

11 Social Science Soci. Sci History  10 NCERT   

12 Social Science Soci. Sci Geography  10 NCERT   

13 Social Science Soci. Sci Economics  10 NCERT   

14 Social Science Soci Sci Politics  10 NCERT   

15 Computer  
Fastrack Computer Applications (Code 

No.165) According to Revised Syllabus 
10 

Gur Das Kapur & 
Sons 

  

16 Moral Science Abiding Values 10 Kriston   

17 G.K. Fact Finder 10 Trend  Setter   

TOTAL BOOKS = 17   
 

 



 

 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- XI, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

SCIENCE  

S.N. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS NOTE BOOK 

1 English Horn Bill (Main course) XI N.C.E.R.T TYPE PAGES COPIES 

2 English Snapshot Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

3 Hindi Aaroh Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1 

5 Chemistry Chemistry Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 100 1 

6 Chemistry Chemistry Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

7 Physics Physics Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

8 Physics Physics Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

9 Mathematics Maths  XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

10 Biology Biology Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2 

11 Computer Science Computer Science XI with Python XI Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE 300 2 

12 Hindi - Vyakaran Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200        1 

13 Hindi Vyakran Manak Hindi Vyakaran XI 
New Saraswati 

House 
    

  

14 Physics  Practical  Mannual Book Class XI XI Sacred  
A4 SIZE PRAC. 

COPY 
150, 200 

 

1,1 

15 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with Rec. XI Sacred        

16 Chemistry Chemistry Lab Manual XI Sacred  
PRACTICAL 

COPY 
250 

1 

17 Biology Biology Lab Manual  XI Sacred  
PRACTICAL 

COPY 
250 

1 

TOTAL BOOKS = 17 
  

 

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- XI, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

COMMERCE 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS NOTE BOOK 

1 English Horn Bill (Main course) XI N.C.E.R.T TYPE 
PAGE

S 

COPIE

S 

2 English Snapshot Supplementary XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

3 Hindi Aaroh Part I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1 

5 Accountancy Accountancy Part I-Vol I XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 100 1 

6 Accountancy Accountancy Part I-Vol II XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1 

7 Economics Micro Economics XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2 

8 Economics Statistics XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1 

9 Buss.Studies Business Studies XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 2 

10 
Computer 

Science 
Computer Science XI with Python XI Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE 300 1 

11 
Hindi - 

Vyakaran 
Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam XI N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

12 Hindi Vyakran Manak Hindi Vyakaran XI 
New Saraswati 

House 

A4 SIZE PRAC. 

COPY 

150, 

200 
1,1 

13 Maths Maths XI N.C.E.R.T 
   

14 Maths-Lab 
Mathematics Lab Activities with 

Rec. 
XI SACRED A4 SIZE 200 2 

TOTAL BOOKS = 14 
PRACTICAL 

COPY 
250 1 

 

 



CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- XII, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

SCIENCE  

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS NOTE BOOK 

1 English Flamingo (Main course) XII N.C.E.R.T TYPE PAGES COPIES 

2 English Vistas Supplementary XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

3 Hindi Aaroh Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 300 1 

5 Chemistry Chemistry Part I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 100 1 

6 Chemistry Chemistry Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

7 Physics Physics Part II-Vol I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

8 Physics Physics Part II-Vol II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

9 Mathematics Maths  -Vol I XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

10 Mathematics Maths  -Vol II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

11 Biology Biology Part II XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

12 Computer 

Sceince 

Computer Science with Python XII Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE 200 1 

13 Hindi-Vyakaran Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

14 Hindi Vyakran Manak Hindi Vyakaran XI New Saraswati 

House 

A4 SIZE PRAC. 

COPY 

150, 

200 

1, 1 

15 Physics  Practical Mannual Book Class XII XII sacred       

16 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with 

Rec. 

XII sacred PRACTICAL COPY 250 1 

17 Chemistry Chemistry Lab Manual XII sacred PRACTICAL COPY 250 1 

18 Biology Biology Lab Manual XII sacred    

Total Books-18    

 



 

CARMEL SCHOOL, KARELI (CLASS- XII, BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023) 

COMMERCE 

S.N SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PART PUBLISHERS NOTE BOOK 

1 English Flamingo (Main course) XII NCERT TYPE PAGES COPIES 

2 English Vistas Supplementary XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1 

3 Hindi Aaroh Part II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1 

4 Hindi Vitaan Hindi Supplementary II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1 

5 Accountancy Accountancy Part II-Vol I XII NCERT A4 SIZE 100 1 

6 Accountancy Accountancy Part II-Vol II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 2 

7 Economics Marco Economics  XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1 

8 Economics Indian Economic Development XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 2 

9 Buss.Studies Business Studies Part II- Vol I XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1 

10 Buss.Studies Business Studies Part II- Vol II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 300 1 

11 Computer 

Sceince 

Computer Science with Python XII Dhanpat Rai A4 SIZE 300 1 

12 Hindi - Vyakaran Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam XII N.C.E.R.T A4 SIZE 200 1 

13 Hindi Vyakran Manak Hindi Vyakaran XI New Saraswati 

House 

A4 SIZE PRAC. 

COPY 

150, 

200 

1,1 

14 Maths Maths  -Vol I XII NCERT       

15 Maths Maths -Vol II XII NCERT A4 SIZE 200 1 

16 Maths-Lab Mathematics Lab Activities with 

Rec. 

XII Sacred A4 SIZE 200 1 

TOTAL BOOKS = 16 PRACTICAL 

COPY 

250 1 

 


